XVIl sesja Rady Powiatu Zdunskowolskiego

Data
Nr
Meeting Name

Metoda gtosowania
Kategoria gtosowania
Obecnych:

Wynik proporcjonalny

11
12
14
15

16

2020/02/28
24

Uznanie petycji za bezzasadna.

Jawne
Stardard
15

PRZYJETE

Nazwa

Jadwiga Zidtkowska
Tomasz Ziotkowski
Krzysztof Nowak
Zbigniew Piotrowski
Pawet Mataska
Tomasz Pétgrabia
Joanna Pawtowska
Stanistaw Szuster
Grzegorz Wtodarczyk
Marcin tabedzki
Hanna lwaniuk

Wojciech Rychlik

Tak 11
Nie O

Wstrzymanie
Not Voted O

Gtos

Tak

Tak
Wstrzymanie
Wstrzymanie
Wstrzymanie
Wstrzymanie

Tak

Tak

Tak

Tak

Tak

Tak



17 Ewa Mielczarek-Séjka Tak
18 Tomasz Filipowski Tak
*1 Piotr Warchlewski Tak



